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EDUCATION SPONSOR CONTACT LIST 
 
 
Daniel Ward   
Engineered Products Manager  
Advanced Drainage Systems  
115 N West Crown Point Road  
Winter Garden, FL 34787  
407-280-9533  
daniel.ward@ads-pipe.com 
www.adspipe.com 

Elie Araj, PE, D.WRE, CFM  
President  
Applied Sciences Consulting  
1000 Ashley Drive N, Ste 500  
Tampa, FL 33602  
813-228-0900  
earaj@appliedfl.com  
www.onewaterfl.com  

 
 

 

T.J. Mullen 
President  
Best Management Products 
9 Matthews Drive, Unit A1-A2 
East Haddam, CT 06423           
800-504-8008      
tjm@bmpinc.com  
www.bmpinc.com  

Yon Hammel 
Public Works, Industrial & Power 
Coastal Construction Products 
3401 Philips Hwy 
Jacksonville, FL 32207 
888-398-7177 
yhammel@coastalone.com  
www.coastalone.com 

 
 

 

Jim Shumsky 
District Sales Manager 
Environmental Conservation Solutions 
PO Box 607356 
Orlando, FL 32860 
407-713-7839 
jim.shumsky@ecs-water.com   
www.ecs-water.com   

Mark Ellard, PE, CFM, D.WRE, ENV SP  
Senior Principal, Water Resources  
Geosyntec Consultants  
3504 Lake Lynda Drive, Ste 155  
Orlando, FL 32817 
407-321-7030  
mellard@geosyntec.com  
www.geosyntec.com  

 
 
Echo Gates, PE, LEED-AP  
Senior Project Manager  
Halff Associates  
2507 Callaway Road  
Tallahassee, FL 32303  
850-848-9418  
egates@halff.com  
www.halff.com  

 
 
Susan McNamee   
Regional Sales Manager  
Hydro International  
4227 Mallard Creek Trail SW 
Palm City, FL 34990  
772-919-5248  
smcnamee@hydro-int.com 
www.hydro-int.com/en  
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EDUCATION SPONSOR CONTACT LIST 

David King, PE 
Vice President 
Mead & Hunt 
4401 Eastport Pkwy  
Port Orange,  FL 32127 
386-337-3273
david.king@meadhunt.com
www.meadhunt.com

Larry Larson, Jr 
Vice President  
R. H. Moore & Associates, Inc. 
7834 Depot Lane 
Tampa, FL 33637 
813-988-0200
larry@rhmooreassociates.com 
www.rhmooreassociates.com

Kent Boulicault, PE  
Vice President  
Singhofen & Associates 
11723 Orpington Street, Ste 100 
Orlando, FL 32817  
407-679-3001
kjb@saiengineers.com
www.saiengineers.com

THANK YOU TO OUR SPONSORS! 
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